Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date:  9/28/2022

Bid Closing Date:

10/4/2022

LOCAL UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

E-30806R  Regional Operator A (3)

Altamont

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

E-36016 Chief Maint Mech A

2/17/1993
3/11/2002
5/14/2012
6/5/2013
9/30/2013
3/10/2014
5/4/2015
11/30/2015
4/25/2016
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
5/2/2022
5/2/2022

Glens Falls

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

E-36017  Electrician Helper

Albany

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

4/5/2001

6/11/2001
5/14/2012
6/10/2013
9/30/2013
8/13/2018

5/14/2012
9/30/2013
5/4/2015
8/13/2018
9/9/2019
12/16/2019
1/21/2020

Goodbee, Makki
Olmsted, Steven
Barna, Peter
Ferguson, Greg
Stroud, Luke
Marshall, Amanda
Cuccia, Craig
O'Connor, Sean
Butler, Kyle
Miller, William
McDougall, Sarah
Crozzoli, Nicholas
Singh, Yuvraj

Bott, Samuel
Baldock, Daniel
Barna, Peter
Lawlor, Robert
Stroud, Luke
Hughes, Christopher

Barna, Peter

Stroud, Luke
DeBonis, Peter
Hughes, Christopher
Janowski, Kevin
O'Brien, William
Daniels, Melina
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
E-36018 Traveling Operator C
Gloversville
0097 4/5/2001 Bott, Samuel R
0097 6/19/2008 Flint, Matthew R
0097 5/14/2012 Barna, Peter R
0097 8/13/2012 Prew, David R
0097 5/6/2013 Viglucci, Keith R
0097 8/12/2013 Lawton, Joshua R
0097 9/30/2013 Stroud, Luke R
0097 5/4/2015 Cuccia, Craig R
0097 4/25/2016 Butler, Kyle R
0097 12/19/2016 Insonia, Heith R
0097 8/13/2018 Hughes, Christopher R
E-36020 Traveling Operator D
Albany
0097 3/23/1988 Sheeran, Michael R
0097 1/3/2001 Daoust, Bryan R
0097 4/5/2001 Bott, Samuel R
0097 5/29/2001 Adams, John R
0097 8/7/2001 Miller, Edmund R
0097 3/11/2002 Olmsted, Steven R
0097 5/22/2006 Carman, Aaron R
0097 5/14/2007 DeGiule, Derrick R
0097 6/11/2007 Persico, Frank R
0097 2/25/2008 Watson, David R
0097 2/25/2008 Walsh, Gerald R
0097 5/14/2012 Barna, Peter R
0097 5/6/2013 Viglucci, Keith R
0097 6/10/2013 Lawlor, Robert R
0097 7/29/2013 Lance, Dustin R
0097 5/4/2015 Cuccia, Craig R
0097 12/19/2016 Insonia, Heith R
0097 1/21/2020 Cross, Ed R
E-36032 Maintenance Helper
Gloversville
0097 7/16/2007 Cabanas, Jason R
0097 6/19/2008 Flint, Matthew R
0097 4/25/2016 House, Robert R
0097 12/19/2016 Insonia, Heith R
0097 10/25/2021 Muzzy, Timothy R
0097 5/2/2022 Singh, Yuvraj T
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
E-36033  Treveling Operator C
Glens Falls
0097 3/23/1988 Sheeran, Michael R
0097 4/5/2001 Bott, Samuel R
0097 6/11/2001 Baldock, Daniel R
0097 6/11/2007 Persico, Frank R
0097 6/10/2013 Lawlor, Robert R
0097 5/4/2015 Cuccia, Craig R
0097 5/16/2016 Little, Christopher R
0097 7/22/2018 Girard, Michael R
E-36072 Office Technician A
Albany
0097 3/10/2014 Marshall, Amanda R
0097 11/5/2018 McDougall, Sarah R
0097 5/2/2022 Singh, Yuvraj T
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